

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).1847-1848/2011

KRISHNA GOPAL GUPTA & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RADHIKA GUPTA & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/09/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikilesh R., adv.
Mr. Shantanu Singh, adv.
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File is not received. It is submitted that Mr. Nikilesh R. has filed vakalatnama on behalf of respondent No.2 that his name is not being shown. Office to update the data.

List the matter on 13.10.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar